pg. 1[PH]  +1-210-227-7329
[FAX] +1-210-227-4967
©2025 Lucifer Lighting Company
As part of its policy of continuous research and product development, the company
reserves the right to change or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
luciferlighting.com
[DATE OF REV: 05072025]
ORDERING INFORMATION

Approved
pg. 2[PH]  +1-210-227-7329
[FAX] +1-210-227-4967
©2025 Lucifer Lighting Company
As part of its policy of continuous research and product development, the company
reserves the right to change or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
luciferlighting.com
[DATE OF REV: 05072025]
CYLINDER 3  SURFACE MOUNT
ACCESSORIES
EMERGENCY LIGHTING - REMOTE MOUNT ONLY
During disruption of main power, emergency battery inverter provides temporary 120V or 277V to fixture.
¨ EMB-S-25-120/277-LEDX 25 watt max capacity, 120 or 277 VAC 60Hz
¨ EMB-S-100-120-LEDX 100 watt max capacity, 120 VAC 60Hz, 0-10V dimmable
¨ EMB-S-100-277-LEDX 100 watt max capacity, 277 VAC 60Hz, 0-10V dimmable
¨ EMB-S-250-120/277-LEDX 250 watt max capacity, 120 or 277 VAC 60Hz
*SHUNT REQUIRED FOR USE WITH ATHENA AND CASAMBI CONTROLS, CONSULT FACTORY FOR DETAILS.
STATIC WHITE REPLACEMENT OPTICS
¨ RO-70-15-S  15° optic
¨ RO-70-20-S  20° optic
¨ RO-70-25-S  25° optic
¨ RO-70-40-S  40° optic
¨ RO-70-60-S  60° optic
WARM DIM REPLACEMENT OPTICS
¨ RO-70-20-W  20° optic
¨ RO-70-25-W  25° optic
¨ RO-70-40-W  40° optic
¨ RO-70-60-W  60° optic
TUNABLE WHITE REPLACEMENT OPTICS
¨ RO-70-15-T  15° optic
¨ RO-70-20-T       20° optic
¨ RO-70-25-T  25° optic
¨ RO-70-40-T  40° optic
¨ RO-70-60-T  60° optic
REPLACEMENT MEDIA - INCLUDES LENS RETAINER
Dry / Damp location only, consult factory for wet location replacements
¨ SFL-CY3X-01      Soft Focus Lens
¨ HCL-CY3X-01      Honeycomb Louver

15° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
20° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
25° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
40° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
60° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
WALLWASH
WALLWASH LENS
ADJ. WALLWASH
WALLWASH LENS
DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW
80S11B 11 - - 1169 106 1240 112 1243 112 1185 107 1156 105 979 89 1137 103
80S17B/C 17 819 48 1171 104 1943 114 1931 113 1858 109 1801 105 1509 88 1783 104
80S23B 23 - - 2301 100 2559 111 2541 110 2409 104 2373 103 2039 88 2312 100
80S32B 32 - - 2913 91 3372 105 3339 104 3170 99 3111 97 2641 82 3042 95
80S38B 38 - - 3226 84 3932 103 3856 101 3680 96 3614 95 3072 80 3531 92
90S11B 11 - - 1008 91 1060 96 1062 96 1013 92 988 89 837 76 972 88
90S17B/C 17 706 42 1527 89 1661 97 1650 97 1588 93 1539 90 1290 75 1524 89
90S23B 23 - - 1984 86 2187 95 2172 94 2059 89 2028 88 1743 75 1976 85
90S32B 32 - - 2511 78 2882 90 2854 89 2709 84 2659 83 2257 70 2600 81
90S38B 38 - - 2781 73 3361 88 3296 86 3121 82 3089 81 2626 69 3018 79
97S11B 11 - - 887 80 975 88 977 88 932 84 909 82 770 70 894 81
97S17B/C 17 609 36 1344 79 1528 89 1518 89 1461 85 1416 83 1187 69 1402 82
97S23B 23 - - 1746 75 2012 87 1998 86 1894 82 1866 81 1604 69 1818 79
97S32B 32 - - 2210 69 2651 82 2626 82 2492 77 2446 76 2076 64 2392 74
97S38B 38 - - 2447 64 3092 81 3032 79 2893 76 2842 74 2416 63 2777 73
90L17AL
(2700K-1800K) 17 - - 1212 71 1255 74 1246 73 1188 70 1137 67 974 57 1139 67
90L17BD
(3000K-1800K) 17 - - 1290 76 1336 79 1326 78 1264 74 1210 71 1036 61 1212 71